eroflex Comstron - Advanced Optical Filter Modules © SCDFA4720 REV A 10/2/00
FI EI
D
C
E R T
A
E
R

All parameters must be validated for each customer’s application by engineering. No liability is assumed as a result of use of this product. No patent
licenses are implied.
Ordering Information
Model Number Fc Package
FA4720-1 1.00 GHz See Package Outline
FA4720-2 1.30 GHz
FA4720-3 1.87 GHz
FA4720-4 3.40 GHz
FA4720-5 4.30 GHz
FA4720-6 7.46 GHz
FA4720-7 10.60 GHz
FA4720-8 15.00 GHz
PACKAGE OUTLINE
Custom Packaging Available  -  Contact Factory